Six Property Consulting Ltd | sixpc.co.uk

Thame Maintenance Depot

Survey Date/s: 07/02/2024
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Element

Roofs

Floors and stairs

Ceilings

External walls, windows and doors
Internal walls and doors
Sanitary services
Mechanical services
Electrical services
Redecorations

Fixed furniture and fittings
External areas
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Sub-totals

C' Total
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30,000.00

30,000.00

£
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500.00
35,000.00
1,000.00

36,500.00

£157,700.00

16,000.00

700.00
74,500.00

91,200.00
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Sub-totals

D' Total

C + D Category works total: £
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Grand total:

£0.00
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157,700.00

202,250.00



