Six Property Consulting Ltd | sixpc.co.uk

Thame Maintenance Depot

Survey Date/s: 07/02/2024

C + D Category works total: £ 157,700.00

Grand total: £ 202,250.00

Ref	Element	Condition Category	Prid	ority 1 Work (£)	Pri	ority 2 Work (£)	Pri	ority 3 Work (£)	Condition Category	Priorit	y 1 Work (£)	Prior	rity 2 Work (£)	Priori	ty 3 Work (£)
1	Roofs	С	£	30,000.00	£	-	£	16,000.00	D	£	-	£	-	£	-
2	Floors and stairs	С	£	-	£	500.00	£	-	D	£	-	£	-	£	-
3	Ceilings	С	£	-	£	-	£	-	D	£	-	£	-	£	-
4	External walls, windows and doors	С	£	-	£	35,000.00	£	-	D	£	-	£	-	£	-
5	Internal walls and doors	С	£	_	£	1,000.00	£	-	D	£	-	£	-	£	-
6	Sanitary services	С	£	_	£	-	£	-	D	£	-	£	-	£	-
7	Mechanical services	С	£	-	£	-	£	700.00	D	£	-	£	-	£	-
8	Electrical services	С	£	_	£	-	£	74,500.00	D	£	-	£	-	£	-
9	Redecorations	С	£	-	£	-	£	-	D	£	-	£	-	£	-
10	Fixed furniture and fittings	С	£	-	£	-	£	-	D	£	-	£	-	£	-
11	External areas	С	£	_	£	-	£	-	D	£	-	£	-	£	-
		Sub-totals	£	30,000.00	£	36,500.00	£	91,200.00	Sub-totals	£	-	£	-	£	-
			_							_					
		C' Total	£157,700.00					D' Total	£0.00						